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Mothly cost (USD)
One debit payment card issued

One security device issued (Token)

Access to mobile banking

Access to e-banking

Unlimited send national transfers

Unlimited recived national transfers

Cash withdrawals at ProCredit ATMs

3,35*

3,5%

USD

USD

USD

12

15

3

8,25%

8%

12%

8,57%

8,30%

12,68%

5,00%

Annual interest rate

Fees (USD) 

Fees (USD)

0,50*

5,00

0,35

1,90

1,00

Cash withdrawals at ATMs in red Banred

Cash withdrawals abroad (ATM)

Balance inquiry at ProCredit bank ATMs

International POS purchase more than USD 100

Balance inquiry at abroad ATM

Incoming

Outgoing

Propay transfers outgoing from Ecuador to Germany / Colombia

Click on the following link to see the extended price list https://eng.bancoprocredit.com.ec/transparency
Valid from May, 1st 2019

* Monthly cost corresponds to Token and Debit Card, the rest of the services are for free.

5,00

15,00

3,00

HOUSING LOANS

ECO HOUSING LOANS

(years)
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International payments

1-800 100 400
contact center www.bancoprocredit.com.ec

Loan types

Services included in the monthly cost

TDA (12, 18, 24, 36 months)

Cards transaction

FlexSave / TDA with monthly paid interest

* Banco ProCredit assumes the cost of the commission of the first 5 monthly withdrawals at BanRed ATMs. The own ATM Financial Entity will charge
the corresponding cost for the transaction.


