## PRIVATE CLIENTS PRICE LIST



One debit payment card issued
One security device issued (Token)
Access to mobile banking
Access to e-banking
Unlimited send national transfers
Unlimited recived national transfers
Cash withdrawals at ProCredit ATMs

\* Monthly cost corresponds to Token and Debit Card, the rest of the services are for free.

	Savings	FlexSave / TDA with monthly paid interest			
eposit	Currency	FlexSave	TDA (12, 18, 24, 36 months)		
	USD	3,5%	5,00%		

	Loan types	Currency	Maturity (years)	Annual interest rate	
Loans				NIR EIR	
	HOUSING LOANS	USD	12	8,25% 8,57%	
	ECO HOUSING LOANS	USD	15	8% 8,30%	
	INVESTMENT LOANS	USD	3	12% 12,68%	

	Cards transaction	Fees (USD)
Cards	Cash withdrawals at ATMs in red Banred	0,50*
	Cash withdrawals abroad (ATM)	5,00
	Balance inquiry at ProCredit bank ATMs	0,35
	International POS purchase more than USD 100	1,90
	Balance inquiry at abroad ATM	1,00

\* Banco ProCredit assumes the cost of the commission of the first 5 monthly withdrawals at BanRed ATMs. The own ATM Financial Entity will charge the corresponding cost for the transaction.

(0)	International payments	Fees (USD)
ctions	Incoming	5,00
Transaction	Outgoing	15,00
	Propay transfers outgoing from Ecuador to Germany / Colombia	3,00

Click on the following link to see the extended price list <a href="https://eng.bancoprocredit.com.ec/transparency">https://eng.bancoprocredit.com.ec/transparency</a> Valid from May, 1st 2019



